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TOTAL COUNT SEMESTER GPA

30,303 3.090
4,337 3.204

15,086 3.200
2,609 3.344

15,189 2.980
1,728 2.979

1,625 2.988
203 3.046
55 3.070

2,454 3.354

IFC 1,468 3.017
IFC 508 2.707
MGC 174 3.050
MGC 29 3.026
NPHC 55 3.070
NPHC - -

CPH 2,298 3.361
CPH 166 3.253

TOTAL PERCENT

197 12.0%
37 18%
5 9.0%

689 28.0%

395 24.0%
49 24.0%
15 27.0%
842 34.0%
268 6.0%

Comprehensive University Statistics - Spring 2025

NEW & ACTIVE MEMBER GPA BASED ON COUNCIL

GRADE SUPERLATIVES

IFC
MGC

TOTAL COUNCIL POPULATION

MALE

FEMALE

ALL UNIVERSITY

Undergraduate
Greek Female

Undergraduate

New Member
Active
New Member

IFC

CPH

Cumulative 4.0s 

Number of GPAs above a 3.5

Number of 4.0 GPAs for Semester

IFC
MGC
NPHC
CPH

Undergraduate
Greek

Greek Male

Active

NPHC

MGC

Active
New Member
Active
New Member

NPHC
CPH
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Overall 
Rank

Overall Rank 
Fall 2024 Council CHAPTER NAME

Chapter 
GPA

New 
Member 

GPA
Total Members 

Count

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List
Change from Fall 

2024

1 5 MGC Delta Kappa Delta Sorority Inc. 3.76 0 9 9 0 3 1 0.380

2 2 CPH Kappa Alpha Theta 3.59 3.54 231 214 17 96 79 0.04

3 3 CPH Pi Beta Phi 3.53 3.74 223 215 8 75 141 0.03

4 15 IFC Phi Gamma Delta 3.48 3.84 64 58 6 14 26 0.29

5 4 CPH Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.45 - 220 218 2 73 62 0.01

6 1 MGC Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority Inc. 3.42 3.2 19 16 3 7 7 -0.130

7 6 CPH Alpha Phi 3.41 3.7 212 200 12 68 62 0.06

8 7 CPH Chi Omega 3.375 3.22 227 223 4 69 69 0.035

9 10 CPH Delta Gamma 3.374 3.53 182 171 11 50 54 0.094

3.354
10 13 CPH Delta Delta Delta 3.301 3.02 203 198 5 48 65 0.071

11 47 MGC Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc. 3.28 3.27 13 6 7 1 4 0.610

12 23 MGC Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity Inc. 3.27 0 16 16 0 4 4 0.630

13 9 CPH Alpha Chi Omega 3.264 3.23 219 197 22 50 75 -0.066

14 14 CPH Kappa Delta 3.262 3.19 204 187 17 52 51 0.072

15 11 NPHC Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 3.26 - 19 19 - 3 7 0.013

16 12 CPH Zeta Tau Alpha 3.228 3.38 219 187 32 41 104 -0.008

17 17 NPHC Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 3.22 - 11 11 - 2 4 0.07

18 8 IFC Beta Upsilon Chi 3.21 2.94 99 77 12 19 24 -0.120

19 18 IFC Delta Tau Delta 3.2041 3.53 131 122 9 22 26 0.05

3.204
20 27 MGC Delta Phi Omega Sorority Inc. 3.202 - 28 26 2 3 9 0.018

3.200
21 19 CPH Alpha Xi Delta 3.19 2.58 213 197 16 45 57 0.05

22 21 IFC Sigma Chi 3.14 3.01 156 148 8 27 55 0.03

23 45 MGC Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc. 3.12 - 10 9 1 2 2 0.400

24 20 IFC Kappa Alpha Order 3.10 2.62 121 114 7 15 29 -0.03

25 50 MGC Lambda Delta Psi Sorority Inc. 3.092 0 10 10 0 2 3 0.490

3.090
26 22 IFC Lambda Chi Alpha 3.0807 2.4 70 65 5 6 19 -0.0193

27 16 IFC Phi Delta Theta 3.0805 3.14 159 149 10 17 36 -0.0895

Panhellenic Council

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate GPA

Undergraduate Female GPA

Comprehensive Academic Community Report - Spring 2025



28 37 IFC Beta Theta Pi 3.079 - 124 124 - 18 32 0.11

3.070
29 24 CPH Alpha Delta Pi 3.06 2.78 101 91 20 22 23 -0.01

3.046
30 43 IFC Phi Kappa Psi 3.03 2.78 115 105 10 12 29 0.21

31 36 MGC Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority Inc. 3.02 3.53 16 12 4 1 5 0.070

2.988
2.980

32 33 IFC Kappa Sigma 2.975 2.84 160 149 11 18 35 -0.01

33 26 MGC Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity Inc. 2.91 0 13 13 0 2 3 -0.120

34 31 NPHC Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 2.89 - 16 16 - 0 4 -0.1

35 41 MGC Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority Inc. 2.84 4 14 11 3 4 2 -0.040

36 38 IFC Theta Chi 2.82 2.66 53 46 7 6 13 -0.11

37 25 MGC Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity Inc. 2.78 1.88 16 13 3 3 3 -0.290

38 34 IFC Phi Kappa Tau 2.73 3.35 21 16 5 1 3 -0.23

39 46 IFC Alpha Tau Omega 2.68 2.41 114 93 21 5 22 0

40 49 NPHC Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 2.68 - 9 9 - 0 0 0.07

41 32 MGC Gamma Beta National Fraternity Inc. 2.64 2.390 39 33 6 5 6 -0.340

42 29 IFC Alpha Gamma Rho 2.633 2.6 30 22 8 3 6 -0.367

43 30 IFC Farmhouse 2.63 2.95 52 49 3 4 5 -0.36

44 28 IFC Delta Chi 2.62 1.71 102 84 18 1 19 -0.386

45 44 IFC Delta Sigma Phi 2.61 - 25 25 - 2 4 -0.11

46 42 IFC Delta Kappa Epsilon 2.57 2.1 37 30 7 3 9 -0.280

47 39 IFC Chi Psi 2.56 - 17 15 2 2 2 -0.361

48 48 IFC Pi Kappa Phi 2.51 1.90 26 23 3 2 1 -0.1

49 51 IFC Theta Xi 1.87 - 13 12 1 0 0 -0.28

Undergraduate Male GPA
Interfraternity Council GPA

Multicultural Greek Council GPA

National Pan-Hellenic Council



Rank

Fall 2024 
Council 

Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA
New Member 

GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List Change from Fall 2024
1 2 Phi Gamma Delta 64 3.48 3.84 58 6 14 26 0.29
2 1 Beta Upsilon Chi 99 3.21 2.94 77 12 19 24 -0.120

3.2047
3 4 Delta Tau Delta 131 3.2041 3.53 122 9 22 26 0.05
4 6 Sigma Chi 156 3.14 3.01 148 8 27 55 0.03
5 5 Kappa Alpha Order 121 3.10 2.62 114 7 15 29 -0.03

3.09
6 7 Lambda Chi Alpha 70 3.0807 2.4 65 5 6 19 -0.0193
7 3 Phi Delta Theta 159 3.0805 3.14 149 10 17 36 -0.0895
8 14 Beta Theta Pi 124 3.07 - 124 - 18 32 0.11
9 19 Phi Kappa Psi 115 3.03 2.78 105 10 12 29 0.21

2.988
2.980

10 11 Kappa Sigma 160 2.975 2.84 149 11 18 35 -0.01
11 15 Theta Chi 53 2.82 2.66 46 7 6 13 -0.11
12 12 Phi Kappa Tau 21 2.73 3.35 16 5 1 3 -0.23
13 21 Alpha Tau Omega 114 2.68 2.41 93 21 5 22 0
14 9 Alpha Gamma Rho 30 2.633 2.6 22 8 3 6 -0.367
15 10 Farmhouse 52 2.63 2.95 49 3 4 5 -0.36
16 8 Delta Chi 102 2.62 1.71 84 18 1 19 -0.386
17 20 Delta Sigma Phi 25 2.61 - 25 - 2 4 -0.11
18 18 Delta Kappa Epsilon 37 2.57 2.1 30 7 3 9 -0.280
19 16 Chi Psi 17 2.56 - 15 2 2 2 -0.361
20 22 Pi Kappa Phi 26 2.51 1.90 23 3 2 1 -0.1
21 23 Theta Xi 13 1.87 - 12 1 0 0 -0.28

Total Members 1625 Active Members 1468
New 
Members 508

Average Chapter Size 81 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 8
Median Chapter Size 84.5 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 8

73
71

See Key, On Page 2

                                Undergraduate Male GPA

                                 All Greek GPA

                               Interfraternity Council GPA

                                 Undergraduate Overall



Rank

Fall 2024 
Council 

Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA
New Member 

GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List
Change from 

Fall 2024
1 1 Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc. 19 3.26 - 19 0 3 7 0.013
2 2 Zeta Phi Beta Sorority, Inc. 11 3.22 - 11 0 2 4 0.07

3.2047
3.20
3.09
3.07
2.98

3 3 Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc. 16 2.89 - 16 0 0 4 -0.1
4 4 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 9 2.68 - 9 0 0 0 0.07

Total Members 55
Active 
Members 55 0

Average Chapter Size 13.75 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 1.5
Average Chapter Size 13.5 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 1.5

See Key, On Page 2 13.75
13.5

                               Undergraduate Male 

New Members

                               Undergraduate Overall 
                                National Pan-Hellenic Council

                                 All Greek GPA
                              Undergraduate Female 



Rank
Fall 2024 Council 

Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA
New Member 

GPA

Active 
Members 

Count

New 
Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List
Change from 

Fall 2024
1 2 Delta Kappa Delta Sorority Inc. 9 3.76 0 9 0 3 1 0.380
2 1 Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority Inc. 19 3.42 3.2 16 3 7 7 -0.130
3 11 Kappa Delta Chi Sorority Inc. 13 3.28 3.27 6 7 1 4 0.610
4 3 Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity Inc. 16 3.27 0 16 0 4 4 0.630

3.2047
5 6 Delta Phi Omega Sorority Inc. 28 3.202 - 26 2 3 9 0.018

3.20
6 10 Omega Delta Phi Fraternity Inc. 10 3.12 - 9 1 2 2 0.400
7 12 Lambda Delta Psi Sorority Inc. 10 3.092 0 10 0 2 3 0.490

3.09
3.04

8 8 Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority Inc. 16 3.02 3.53 12 4 1 5 0.070
2.98

9 5 Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity Inc. 13 2.91 0 13 0 2 3 -0.120
10 9 Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority Inc. 14 2.84 4 11 3 4 2 -0.040
11 4 Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity Inc. 16 2.78 1.88 13 3 3 3 -0.290
12 7 Gamma Beta National Fraternity Inc. 39 2.64 2.390 33 6 5 6 -0.340

Total Members 203
Active 
Members 174

New 
Members 29

Average Chapter Size 16.92 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 2.4
Average Chapter Size 15 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 2.5

Multicultural Greek Council GPA

                                 Undergraduate Male

See Key, On Page 2 14.50
12.5

                                Undergraduate Overall

                                  All Greek GPA

                                Undergraduate Female 



Rank

Fall 2024 
Council 

Rank Chapter
Total 

Membership Chapter GPA
New Member 

GPA
Active Members 

Count

New 
Members 

Count
President's 

List
Dean's 

List

Change 
from Fall 

2024
1 1 Kappa Alpha Theta 231 3.59 3.54 214 17 96 79 0.04
2 2 Pi Beta Phi 223 3.53 3.74 215 8 75 141 0.03
3 3 Kappa Kappa Gamma 220 3.45 - 218 2 73 62 0.01
4 4 Alpha Phi 212 3.41 3.7 200 12 68 62 0.06
5 5 Chi Omega 227 3.375 3.22 223 4 69 69 0.035
6 7 Delta Gamma 182 3.374 3.53 171 11 50 54 0.094

3.35
7 9 Delta Delta Delta 203 3.301 3.02 198 5 48 65 0.071
8 6 Alpha Chi Omega 219 3.264 3.23 197 22 50 75 -0.066
9 10 Kappa Delta 204 3.262 3.19 187 17 52 51 0.072
10 8 Zeta Tau Alpha 219 3.228 3.38 187 32 41 104 -0.008

3.2047
3.20

11 11 Alpha Xi Delta 213 3.19 2.58 197 16 45 57 0.05
3.09

12 12 Alpha Delta Pi 101 3.06 2.78 91 20 22 23 -0.01

Total Members 2454 Active Members 2298 166

Average Chapter Size 204.5 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 14
Average Chapter Size 216 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 14

                               Undergraduate Overall 

New Members 

See Key, On Page 2 192
198

Panhellenic Council

                                  All Greek GPA
                              Undergraduate Female 
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